

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15851/2004

(From the judgment and order dated 28/08/2003 in CWP No.13571/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF HARYANA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JAGDISH CHANDER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 141-144 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from filing
O.T. and office report)

Date: 24/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, AAG
for Mr. T.V. George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Uma Datta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Petitioner may take appropriate steps as per earlier
order, as a last chance, before 8th May, 2007.

List the matters on 8th May, 2007.

(S.G.SHAH)

s

Registrar